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BRENDA PAYTON Accurate Market
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ALTON HILLS MARKETPLACE - Sunday. April 23, 1995

ELY

8 YR. MEMBER

COMMITTED
TO ACHIEVING

RESULTS!!!

(.

9 YR. MEMBER

Call for a Free
Complete and

THE SIGN OF PERFORMANCE

BRENDA
PAYTON

ARTHUR &

JOHNSON &
ASSOQOCIATES

LTD., REALTOR

877-5165
874-3040
833-9714

Wit

*Sales Representative Analysis!

PERFORMANCE COUNTS!

CALL ME NOW FOR A FREE EVALUATION OF YOUR HOME!!

I'M COMMITTED TO GETTING RESULTS!!

| Wopesdia®s 1 $239,900!!
¥ South of Georgetown, 5
et bedroom home on a
| peaceful acre lot! Stone
fireplace in living room!

[ Double garage plus
""" 95-2-288

OPEN

HOUSE
April 23 2to 4

46 MACKINNON AVE.
GEORGETOWN
REDUCED $173,500

Vendor wants an offer.
95-3-201

HORSE FARM
14 ACRES!

Victorian reproduc tion!

« Halton Hills location!
% -+ Barn with seven stalls!
S« Paved Road!!

95-2-116

GRACIOUS &
SPACIOUS!

SOLD * PERFORMANCE COUNTS * CALL MADELINE * PERFORMANCE COUNTS * SOLD *

* PERFORMANCE COUNTS * CALL MADELINE" * PERFORMANCE COUNTS *

PRESIDENTS

A

IRCLE
LIFE MEMBER Tor.

Local 877-5165
874-3040

MADELINE DAVIES* 24 Hr, Pager
Sales Representative

OPEN HOUSE
00 TAKE A Look!
April23 2to4 Step inside this

220 Main St. N. ;.. aculate three

... bedroom, three
 washroom home
&+ v and you'll be
" e pleased to find a
beautifully main-

tained property

e finished top to

bottom. A real

gem!/

FAaBuLOUS PIE SHAPED Lot it
Well kept 3 bdrm family home, spacious kitchen with separate
dining area, finished rec rm with woodburming fpl & extra
bdrm. Nestled on a family safe cul-de-sac. $159,900. 95-2-264

Well maintained
o d + 1 bedroom |

_ § amenities. Main

e ¢ "™ floor family

W o o with gas fire-

i piace.  main

: - M floor laundry

@ and a superb in-

g 8 law suite. Now
= N 8184900

e Y 95.9.782

HORSE FARM

Unique three bedroom home, 48 acres, good barn with 19+
stalls, 1/2 mile training track, close to Flamboro Downs.
95-2-127
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Clean, spacious ranch bungalow offers four bedrooms, master with ensuite, huge country kitchen, two
woodbuming fireplaces and nestled on 1/3 of an acre lot in a quaint hamlet setting. Close to “GO” and min-

utes to 401. $229,900. 95-2-290

PERFORMANCE COUNTS * CALL MADELINE * PERFORMANCE COUNTS *
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873-0300

45 Mountainview Rd. N.
Georgetown

Cheryl

Jackson*
Sales Representative
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Mrs. Clean Lives Here GORGEOUS 4 BEDROOM

On one of Georgetown's finest streets close to ravine. 4 huge bed- | EXecutive home in prestigious area just outside of
rooms + 1 in basement. Spotiess eat-in kitchen ample cupboard

space. Large family room with fireplace and walkout to well land-
scaped oversized lot. Enjoy wildlife in your own backyard. 4th level
completely finished with new gas heating & air conditioning system.

Georgetown. On just over 1/2 acre. Neutral decor,
lovely bright eat-in kitchen with walkout, main fioor
family room and laundry, finished basement. Call

$174,900!

Cheryl Jackson*.
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Charming open con-
cept 3 bedroom home
with country style
kitchen, main floor
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stove in family room!!
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i LA B A great buy!! 95-2-193
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BUNGALOW & GARAGE
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gwe $153,500!!

. » Brick bungalow!!
» Georgetown!!
» Many updated
. features!!
 + Private lot!

95-2-150

Truly a real treat at $244,900. Call Cheryl Jackson®*.

TIRED OF LEASING?

... o........o.eic. QUItE pOSSiDly the last time - that you'll have an
| BB B8R ¥ . opportunity of purchasing commercial property on

' Hwy. 7 at this low price. Call for details of zoning.

and to arrange an inspection. Call Cheryl Jackson*.
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.~ INVESTORS TAKE NOTE
S e B Lovely 5 level backsplit in Brampton.

_ By Assumable mortgage at 8.5% for 2-1/2

: T . years. Great rental income of

L B . $1,800/month. 2 self-contained units with

P o & . U eassamam e separate entrances, 3 bathrooms, fire-

St B’ = NE place, walkout to fenced yard backing

A R P B Ol'ltO SChOOI yal'd, 1 car garage. FlfSt tlme

e A il offered at $188,900. Call for more details.
e *vﬂ : '_~_¢:‘E‘." o o ” s Ch eryl J ac ks OI'I* e i




